Notebook

Uriin
HP 250 G10 B2NC3ES i3-1315U 8GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

HP 250R G9 9B9X4EA i3-1315U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP 240 G10 968L6ET i5-1335U 8GB 512SSD SSD
14" FDOS
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HP ELITEBOOK 660 G11 B2PK4ES U5-125U 8GB
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO V14 83A00064TR 1i5-13420H 8GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A10096TR I5-13420H 8GB 512GB
SSD FDOS 15.6"

LENOVO IDEAPAD SLIM 3 83ES0033TR 1i5-12450H
8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JK0OO3TX i5-1335U 8GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS
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Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

315,24
usb

371,85
usb

531,69
usb

653,79
usb

677,10
usb

732,60
usb

416,25
usb

921,30
usb



